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1. Administration Building
• 
• 
• 
• 

2. Agriculture & Life Science Building 

• Extension and Outreach

• Dean’s Office, College of Natural
& Applied Sciences 

• CCYFN
• 4H

3.

4.

 Annex A and B

5. CLASS Lecture Hall

13. MARC / Computer Center
• 
•
 

Global Learning & Engagement (GLE) 
Office of Information Technology (OIT)

•
 

Richard F. Taitano Micronesian Area
Research Center (MARC) 6. Dorm 1- UOG Army ROTC

7. Dorm 2 - Iya-Hami Hall

8. Dorm 3 - Guma’ta Hall
• Residence Halls Cafeteria

 

9. Fine Arts Theatre

 
• Dean’s Office, College of Liberal Arts

& Social Sciences

11. Humanities & Social Sciences Building 

 

 

12. Jesus & Eugenia Leon Guerrero 
Business & Public Administration 
Building

• 
Office of the Senior Vice President
and Provost

Office of the President

•

•

 Office of the Vice President
Administration & Finance

•

•

 Pacific Small Business Development
Center Network
Café Sirena

• Dean’s Office, School of Business
& Public Administration

 

15. Marine Laboratory

14. Margaret Perez Hattori-Uchima
School of Health

16. Plant Maintenance

17.
 
School of Education

 

18.  Science Building
19.  School of Engineering Offices
20.  Tan Lam Pek Kim English 

 

& Communication Building

21.  Tan Siu Lin Building -

 

RFK Memorial Library

22.

UOG Post Office

10. Guam Cultural Repository

 Triton Store

 

24.

23.

Water & Environmental 
Research Institute (WERI)
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8
16

7

6

4

2

9

1

20
20

11

5
13

3

18
14

10

24
15

25

23 19

17

12

 • Dean’s Office Enrollment 
Management & Student Succes

Student Life Office• 
Student Government Association• 

• Student Health Services

 • Dean’s Office, School of Education

Calvo Field House
• Admissions & Records
• Graduate Admissions
• Financial Aid 
• Triton Athletics 
•
•
•

 Triton Fitness Center
Triton Welcome Center
TRiO Programs 

Bursar’s Office
Business Office
Human Resources Office
Procurement Office

25. Dean’s Circle
• CEDDERS, CIS, COLL, ORSP, 
    RCUOG, Sea Grant 

• Dr. Lucio C. Tan Student Success  
    Center, School of Engineering, 
    Margaret Perez Hattori-Uchima 
    School of Health Nursing Annex, 
    WERI Research Facility 
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